IRB #3756: PHASE | TRIAL OF BUTYRATE AND GANCICLOVIR IN EBV-ASSOCIATED MALIGNANCIES

FORM 03: STUDY HEMATOLOGY MONITORING

Page 1 of 4
PATIENT ID#: Center:
PATIENT INITIALS: Form completed by:
Lab
Please provide the CBC values for each visit and provide comments for any abnormalities below:
CBC VISIT #1 VISIT #2 VISIT #3 VISIT #4 VISIT #5 VISIT #6 VISIT #7

Date:

. WBC x 1000/UL

. RBC x 1000/UL

. Hemoglobin G/DL

. Hematocrit %

. MCH pg

. MCHC G/DL

. Platelets x 1000 U/L

1
2
3
4
5. MCV FI
6
7
8
9

. Bands %

10. Neutrophils %

11. Lymphocytes %

12. Monocytes %

13. Eosinophils %

14. Basophils %

15. NRBC/100 WBC

16. Reticulocytes %

17. Absolute # Retic

Comments:

03_hematology2doc

01/13/99



IRB #3756: PHASE | TRIAL OF BUTYRATE AND GANCICLOVIR IN EBV-ASSOCIATED MALIGNANCIES

FORM 03: STUDY HEMATOLOGY MONITORING (continued)

PATIENT ID#:

PATIENT INITIALS:
Lab

Please provide the CBC values for each visit and provide comments for any abnormalities below:

Page 2 of 4

Center:

Form completed by:

CBC

VISIT #8

VISIT #9

VISIT #10

VISIT #11

VISIT #12 VISIT #13

VISIT #14

Date:

. WBC x 1000/UL

. RBC x 1000/UL

. Hemoglobin G/DL

. Hematocrit %

. MCH pg

. MCHC G/DL

. Platelets x 1000 U/L

1
2
3
4
5. MCV FI
6
7
8
9

. Bands %

10. Neutrophils %

11. Lymphocytes %

12. Monocytes %

13. Eosinophils %

14. Basophils %

15. NRBC/100 WBC

16. Reticulocytes %

17. Absolute # Retic

Comments:

03_hematology2doc

01/13/99



IRB #3756: PHASE | TRIAL OF BUTYRATE AND GANCICLOVIR IN EBV-ASSOCIATED MALIGNANCIES

FORM 03: STUDY HEMATOLOGY MONITORING (continued)

Page 3 0of 4
PATIENT ID#: Center:
PATIENT INITIALS: Form completed by:
Lab
Please provide the CBC values for each visit and provide comments for any abnormalities below:
CBC VISIT #15 VISIT #16 VISIT #17 VISIT #18 VISIT #19 VISIT #20 VISIT #21

Date:

. WBC x 1000/UL

. RBC x 1000/UL

. Hemoglobin G/DL

. Hematocrit %

. MCH pg

. MCHC G/DL

. Platelets x 1000 U/L

1
2
3
4
5. MCV FI
6
7
8
9

. Bands %

10. Neutrophils %

11. Lymphocytes %

12. Monocytes %

13. Eosinophils %

14. Basophils %

15. NRBC/100 WBC

16. Reticulocytes %

17. Absolute # Retic

Comments:

03_hematology2doc

01/13/99



IRB #3756: PHASE | TRIAL OF BUTYRATE AND GANCICLOVIR IN EBV-ASSOCIATED MALIGNANCIES

FORM 03: STUDY HEMATOLOGY MONITORING (continued)

Page 4 of 4
PATIENT ID#: Center:
PATIENT INITIALS: Form completed by:
Lab
Please provide the CBC values for each visit and provide comments for any abnormalities below:
CBC VISIT #22 VISIT #23 VISIT #24 VISIT #25 VISIT #26 VISIT #27 VISIT #28

1. WBC x 1000/UL

2. RBC x 1000/UL

3. Hemoglobin G/DL

4. Hematocrit %

5. MCV FI

6. MCH pg

7. MCHC G/DL

8. Platelets x 1000 U/L

9. Bands %

10. Neutrophils %

11. Lymphocytes %

12. Monocytes %

13. Eosinophils %

14. Basophils %

15. NRBC/100 WBC

16. Reticulocytes %

17. Absolute # Retic

Comments:

03_hematology2doc

01/13/99
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